Arsbokslut

for

Naturskyddsféreningen i Haninge

ar 2019

Resultatrakning
Intdkter

SNF bidrag/Medlemsaterbaring
Forsaljning

Programaktiviteter/Cirklar/Programarrangemang

Rantor

Summa intakter

Kostnader

Programplanering/Program

Programaktiviteter/Cirklar/Programarrangemang

Konferenser/Stammor/Moten
Informationsmateriel

Hyra

Kontorskostnader

Ovrigt

Rantor

Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

Balansrakning
Tillgangar

Bankkonto
Obligationsfonden
Forutbetald kostnad

Summa tillgangar

Eget kapital & skulder

Muhu-projektet
Ang & hage
Donationsfonden

Eget kapital:
Ingdende 1/1
arets resultat
Utgaende 31/12

Summa eget kapital & skulder

2019

23 420
340
2 800

26 560

10 406
1910
372

6 000
1656
594
369

21 307

5253

12/31/2018

33197
58 169
500

91 866

9484
762
11 635

64 732
5253
69 985

91 866

2018
22 920

4819

27 739

14 611
5172
1798

153
6 000
756
550
548

29 588

-1 849

12/31/2018

27 575
58 538
500

86 613

9484
762
11 635

66 581
-1849
64 732

86 613



